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SUITABLE TO CHECK CONVEX 
OBJECTS AND WALL OF HOLE

1080P high-definition 3D image
Take pictures and videos, save to USB flash disk
Automatic white balance and exposure
Brightness, contrast ratio and gain are adjustable

USB port

HDMI port power

TAKE PICTURES 
    AND VIDEOS

21.5''LCD (included)

mouse

Magnification

View angle
Focus distance
View field 

Sensor
Pixel
Resolution
Frame rate
Output

Power supply
Dimension (L×W×H)
Weight

Rotation speed 2~4RPM
110/220V, 50/60Hz
570×300×430mm
10kg

15X~100X

45°
1/2.8'' CMOS 
2M

4.2×2.7~28×18mm
40mm

1920×1080
60fps
HDMI

SPECIFICATION

rotation speed
adjustment

rotary
switch

illumination on/off

rotation direction switch

illumination
adjustment
zoom

working principle

camera

workpiece

45°

mirrormirror

360° rotation observation

0°

90°

180°

270°

360° rotation lens with LED

X-Y metal stage

focus adjustment

0.7X~4.5X zoom

rotation controller

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit

X-Y metal stage
16G USB flash disk

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
2 pcs

White/black plate
Mouse
Power adapter

Rotation controller


